Name of the Corporate Debtor:

registration number: 11194

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

MSA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-10-2019; List of Creditors as on: 25-05-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mintri; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

00

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

175

923858115.85

174

543663101.00

46.51

380195014.85

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

318335330.00

121715922.00

10.41

196619408.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

00

00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

487348121.00

487348121.00

41.69

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

54883083

14871638

1.27

40011445

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

6427209

1790851858.85

1441600

1169040382

0.12

4985609

621811476.85

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/9139
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-31 15:43:04-a6ec50114a2820bf50ec48f105ca805f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-31 15:43:04-95b42f8b760f6cc8dc1fe1d79af57bad.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-31 15:43:04-63bcdcc1ac57911e1c7034b754eac791.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-31 15:43:04-66930a68a7ed1c2263c07245b7d560ef.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2021-05-31 15:43:04-dccbb4f84c8be8c776eb3ba6e68b2390.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

