Name of the Corporate Debtor: MSA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-10-2019; List of Creditors as on: 25-05-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Rabindra Kumar Mintri; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11194

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	00	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	175	923858115.85	174	543663101.00	46.51	0	0	380195014.85	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0		0	0	00	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	318335330.00	4	121715922.00	10.41	0	0	196619408.00	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	00	0	00		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	487348121.00	2	487348121.00	41.69	0	0	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	1	54883083	1	14871638	1.27	0	0	40011445	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	2	6427209	2	1441600	0.12	0	0	4985609	Annexure 9
Total		184	1790851858.85	183	1169040382	100.00	0	0	621811476.85	